

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1022 OF 2003

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY &ANR
VERSUS

Appellant (s)

S.K. LAMBA & ANR. Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20289 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 9060 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 9061 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 9062 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 9715 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Rr-Ex-Parte,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar, Adv.

Mrs. A. Kaul, Adv.

Respondent-In-Person

Dr. I.B Gaur,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERAppellants to file original complaint in SLP(C) Nos.9061, 9062 and
9715/2003 within four weeks as a last chance. List again on 13.7.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK