

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1022 OF 2003

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY &ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.K. LAMBA & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO.9060 of 2003
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 9062 of 2003
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) NO. 9715 of 2003
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO.20289 of 2003
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 16/12/2010 This Appeal and petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sanjay Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Rr-Ex-Parte
CA1022/2003

SLP(c) 20289/2003 Mr.Prabhjit Jauhar,Adv.
Mr.Puneet Bali,Adv.
Ms.Anumpa Kaul,Adv.
Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

SLP(c) 9062/2003 Respondent-In-Person

SLP(c) 9060/2003 Mr. Debasis Misra,ADv.
SLP(c) 9715/2003 Mr. Kuldip Singh

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the Office Report dated 30.9.2010,let the Civil Appeal along with Special Leave Petitions be listed for final disposal.

(S.Sarangi)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master